                                                                                            IoT EVB User’s Manual
DOC-DS-202001 www.Inventeksys.com Inventek Systems
 Page 1
IoT Evaluation Board
 User’s Manual
Supports:
 Cypress WICEDTM SDK,
Inventek AT Commands-IWIN

DOC-DS-202001 www.Inventeksys.com Inventek Systems
 Page 5
2.1 ORDERING INFORMATION
EVB P/N Description Module P/N's
ISMART4343C-EVB ISM4343 Module with Chip Antenna ISM4343-WBM-L151, ISM4343-WBM-L54C
ISMART43364C-EVB ISM43364 Module with Chip Antenna ISM43364-WBM-L151, ISM43364-WBM-L54C
ISMART43430C-EVB ISM43340 Module with Etched Antenna ISM43340-M4G-L44-10CF
ISMART43364U-EVB ISM43340 Module with U.FL Connector ISM32230-M4G-L44-10UF
ISMART4343U-EVB ISM4343 Module with U.FL Connector ISM4343-WBM-L151, ISM4343-WBM-L54U
ISMART43364U-EVB ISM43464 Module with U.FL Connector ISM43364-WBM-L151, ISM43364-WBM-L54U
NOTE:
• All IoT-EVB’s are configured for the UART interface option.
• For SPI support, please download the appropriate SPI FW update from Inventek’s website,